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Anaesthesia	
  Assistant	
  -­‐	
  Certified Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5
Base 29.328$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.498$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   31.720$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.990$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.868$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Adjustment 34.684$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.071$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.514$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.014$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   42.296$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Supplement 35.375$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.791$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.263$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.794$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.141$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Anaesthesia	
  Assistant	
  Trainee Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5
Base 26.393$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   27.449$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28.546$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   29.689$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.284$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Adjustment 31.215$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.464$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   33.763$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.113$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.067$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Supplement 31.838$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   33.112$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   34.437$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.815$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.827$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Note:
Base	
  rates	
  of	
  pay	
  and	
  Market	
  Adjusted	
  rates	
  of	
  pay	
  are	
  effective	
  April	
  1,	
  2012
NEW	
  Market	
  Supplement	
  rates	
  of	
  pay	
  are	
  effective	
  May	
  27,	
  2012
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