

COMPENSATION & RESEARCH

Labour Relations Division 500 - 2002 Victoria Ave Regina, SK www.saho.ca

Print Date: 1/2/14

Anaesthesia Assistant Market Supplement Rates of Pay tied to Respiratory Therapist

Anaesthesia Assistant - Certified	Ste	Step 1		Step 2		Step 3		Step 4		Step 5	
Base	\$ 2	9.328	\$	30.498	\$	31.720	\$	32.990	\$	35.868	
Market Adjustment	\$ 3	4.684	\$	36.071	\$	37.514	\$	39.014	\$	42.296	
Market Supplement	\$ 3	5.375	\$	36.791	\$	38.263	\$	39.794	\$	43.141	

Anaesthesia Assistant Trainee	Step 1		Step 2		Step 3		Step 4		Step 5	
Base	\$	26.393	\$	27.449	\$	28.546	\$	29.689	\$	32.284
Market Adjustment	\$	31.215	\$	32.464	\$	33.763	\$	35.113	\$	38.067
Market Supplement	\$	31.838	\$	33.112	\$	34.437	\$	35.815	\$	38.827

Note:

Base rates of pay and Market Adjusted rates of pay are effective April 1, 2012 NEW Market Supplement rates of pay are effective May 27, 2012